M
OT
OR
IS
ED
 L
IN
EA

Motorised ​
Linear Stages
Miniature Motorised Stages
high precision
Order No. Travel Horizontal load
kg
max.
Axial load
kg
max.
Side load
kg
max.
Lead screw pitch l1 Motor code Motor type Weight
kg
L3506.025-STA 25 2.2 2.2 0.9 1.058 109.2 -STA Stepper 0.46
L3506.050-STA 50 2.2 2.2 0.9 1.058 143.3 -STA Stepper 0.59
L3506.025-STB 25 2.2 2.2 0.9 1.058 109.2 -STB Stepper & enc. 0.46
L3506.050-STB 50 2.2 2.2 0.9 1.058 143.3 -STB Stepper & enc. 0.59
L3506.025-IMA 25 2.2 2.2 0.9 1.058 109.2 -IMA Int. stepper 0.46
L3506.050-IMA 50 2.2 2.2 0.9 1.058 143.3 -IMA Int. stepper 0.59
Order No. l2 l3
Speed
mm/s
max.

±
Repeatability
±
Lead screw pitch Axial load ​
(for 2mm lead ​
screw)
kg
max.
Axial load ​
(for 10mm lead ​
screw)
kg
max.
l1 Weight
kg
L3508.025-STA 25 4,5 0,6µ 5µ 2 2,5 0,5 109,0 0,73
L3508.025-STB 25 4,5 0,6µ 5µ 10 2,5 0,5 109,0 0,73
L3508.025-STC 25 4,5 0,6µ 5µ 2 2,5 0,5 109,0 0,73
L3508.025-STD 25 4,5 0,6µ 5µ 10 2,5 0,5 109,0 0,73
L3508.025-IMA 25 4,5 0,6µ 5µ 2 2,5 0,5 109,0 0,73
L3508.050-STA 50 4,5 0,6µ 5µ 2 2,5 0,5 134,4 0,77
L3508.050-STB 50 4,5 0,6µ 5µ 10 2,5 0,5 134,4 0,77
L3508.050-STC 50 4,5 0,6µ 5µ 2 2,5 0,5 134,4 0,77
L3508.050-STD 50 4,5 0,6µ 5µ 10 2,5 0,5 134,4 0,77
L3508.050-IMA 50 4,5 0,6µ 5µ 2 2,5 0,5 134,4 0,77
L3508.100-STA 100 4,5 0,6µ 5µ 2 2,5 0,5 185,2 0,89
L3508.100-STB 100 4,5 0,6µ 5µ 10 2,5 0,5 185,2 0,89
L3508.100-STC 100 4,5 0,6µ 5µ 2 2,5 0,5 185,2 0,89
L3508.100-STD 100 4,5 0,6µ 5µ 10 2,5 0,5 185,2 0,89
L3508.100-IMA 100 4,5 0,6µ 5µ 2 2,5 0,5 185,2 0,89
L3508.150-STA 150 4,5 0,6µ 5µ 2 2,5 0,5 236,0 1,01
L3508.150-STB 150 4,5 0,6µ 5µ 10 2,5 0,5 236,0 1,01
L3508
M
OTORISED LINEAR STAGES
automotioncomponents.co.uk

±
Repeatability
±
Lead screw pitch Axial load ​
(for 2mm lead ​
screw)
kg
max.
Axial load ​
(for 10mm lead ​
screw)
kg
max.
l1 Weight
kg
L3508.150-STC 150 4,5 0,6µ 5µ 2 2,5 0,5 236,0 1,01
L3508.150-STD 150 4,5 0,6µ 5µ 10 2,5 0,5 236,0 1,01
L3508.150-IMA 150 4,5 0,6µ 5µ 2 2,5 0,5 236,0 1,01
L3508.200-STA 200 4,5 0,6µ 5µ 2 2,5 0,5 286,8 1,13
L3508.200-STB 200 4,5 0,6µ 5µ 10 2,5 0,5 286,8 1,13
L3508.200-STC 200 4,5 0,6µ 5µ 2 2,5 0,5 286,8 1,13
L3508.200-STD 200 4,5 0,6µ 5µ 10 2,5 0,5 286,8 1,13
L3508.200-IMA 200 4,5 0,6µ 5µ 2 2,5 0,5 286,8 1,13
Order No. Motor code Motor type l2
Speed
mm/s
Resolution

Accuracy
mm
±
Repeatability
±
Lead screw ​
pitch
l1 Motor code Motor type Speed
mm/s
max.
Resolution
µm
±
Weight
kg
L3510.050-IMA 50 4,5 0,06µ 30µ 2 100 IMA Int. stepper 20 0,04 1,1
L3510.050-IMB 50 4,5 0,06µ 30µ 12 100 IMB Int. stepper 150 0,24 1,1
L3510.050-STA 50 4,5 0,06µ 30µ 2 100 STA Stepper 20 0,04 1,1
L3510.050-STB 50 4,5 0,06µ 30µ 12 100 STB Stepper 150 0,24 1,1
L3510.050-STC 50 4,5 0,06µ 30µ 2 100 STC Stepper & enc. 20 0,04 1,1
L3510.050-STD 50 4,5 0,06µ 30µ 12 100 STD Stepper & enc. 150 0,24 1,1
L3510.100-IMA 100 4,5 0,06µ 30µ 2 150 IMA Int. stepper 20 0,04 1,5
L3510.100-IMB 100 4,5 0,06µ 30µ 12 150 IMB Int. stepper 150 0,24 1,6
L3510.100-STA 100 4,5 0,06µ 30µ 2 150 STA Stepper 20 0,04 1,1
L3510.100-STB 100 4,5 0,06µ 30µ 12 150 STB Stepper 150 0,24 1,2
L3510.100-STC 100 4,5 0,06µ 30µ 2 150 STC Stepper & enc. 20 0,04 1,3
L3510.100-STD 100 4,5 0,06µ 30µ 12 150 STD Stepper & enc. 150 0,24 1,4
L3510.150-IMA 150 4,5 0,06µ 30µ 2 200 IMA Int. stepper 20 0,04 1,5
L3510.150-IMB 150 4,5 0,06µ 30µ 12 200 IMB Int. stepper 150 0,24 1,6
L3510.150-STA 150 4,5 0,06µ 30µ 2 200 STA Stepper 20 0,04 1,1
L3510.150-STB 150 4,5 0,06µ 30µ 12 200 STB Stepper 150 0,24 1,2
L3510.150-STC 150 4,5 0,06µ 30µ 2 200 STC Stepper & enc. 20 0,04 1,3
L3510.150-STD 150 4,5 0,06µ 30µ 12 200 STD Stepper & enc. 150 0,24 1,4
L3510.200-IMA 200 4,5 0,06µ 30µ 2 250 IMA Int. stepper 20 0,04 1,5
L3510.200-IMB 200 4,5 0,06µ 30µ 12 250 IMB Int. stepper 150 0,24 1,6
L3510
M
OTORISED LINEAR STAGES
automotioncomponents.co.uk

Accuracy
mm
±
Repeatability
±
Lead screw ​
pitch
l1 Motor code Motor type Speed
mm/s
max.
Resolution
µm
±
Weight
kg
L3510.200-STA 200 4,5 0,06µ 30µ 2 250 STA Stepper 20 0,04 1,1
L3510.200-STB 200 4,5 0,06µ 30µ 12 250 STB Stepper 150 0,24 1,2
L3510.200-STC 200 4,5 0,06µ 30µ 2 250 STC Stepper & enc. 20 0,04 1,3
L3510.200-STD 200 4,5 0,06µ 30µ 12 250 STD Stepper & enc. 150 0,24 1,4
L3510.250-IMA 250 4,5 0,06µ 30µ 2 300 IMA Int. stepper 20 0,04 1,5
L3510.250-IMB 250 4,5 0,06µ 30µ 12 300 IMB Int. stepper 150 0,24 1,6
L3510.250-STA 250 4,5 0,06µ 30µ 2 300 STA Stepper 20 0,04 1,1
L3510.250-STB 250 4,5 0,06µ 30µ 12 300 STB Stepper 150 0,24 1,2
L3510.250-STC 250 4,5 0,06µ 30µ 2 300 STC Stepper & enc. 20 0,04 1,3
L3510.250-STD 250 4,5 0,06µ 30µ 12 300 STD Stepper & enc. 150 0,24 1,4
L3510.300-IMA 300 4,5 0,06µ 30µ 2 350 IMA Int. stepper 20 0,04 1,5
L3510.300-IMB 300 4,5 0,06µ 30µ 12 350 IMB Int. stepper 150 0,24 1,6
L3510.300-STA 300 4,5 0,06µ 30µ 2 350 STA Stepper 20 0,04 1,1
L3510.300-STB 300 4,5 0,06µ 30µ 12 350 STB Stepper 150 0,24 1,2
L3510.300-STC 300 4,5 0,06µ 30µ 2 350 STC Stepper & enc. 20 0,04 1,3
L3510.300-STD 300 4,5 0,06µ 30µ 12 350 STD Stepper & enc. 150 0,24 1,4
M
OT
OR
IS